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394 E DUVAL ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 70
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 30
Roof Structur 09 RIDGE FRME 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 100
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Fixtures 3 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Story Height 10 100
RMS 3 100
Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100

Quality 04 04

4301 04 2,705 68.0594 47.64 128,866 1965 1965 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 NBHD STORE  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 2562

BAS 250 100 250 5,955

BAS 320 100 320 7,623

BAS 1,792 100 1,792 42,686

CAN 610 30 183 4,359

SFB 200 80 160 3,811

3,172 2,705 64,433

BAS= W4 BAS= W32 S10 E32 N10$ S10 W32 S32 CAN= S10 E61 N10
W61$ E61 N9 BAS=  N25 W10S25 E10$ W10 N25 SFB= E10 N8W25 S8
E15$ W15 N8$.
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1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 5,000

5,000

1 1100 C STORE 1FLR 0 *CG 105.00 195.00 19,955.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.20 2.50 3.00 59,865


